
Address Phone Fax Email
* NIBCA 1111 S. Alpine Road (815) 229-5636 (815) 226-4856 pat@nibca.build

Pat Lamb Rockford, IL 61108
1 DPI 15949 Telegraph Road 815-239-2731 hathawayryan0@gmail.com

Ryan Hathaway Pecatonica, IL 61063 sarah@dpi.construction
2 Stenstrom Excavation Group 2422 Center Street (815) 398-3478 N/A dcurry@rstenstrom.com

Doug Curry Rockford, IL 61108 excavation@rstenstrom.com
3 N-Trak Group, LLC 1523 Windsor Rd (815) 282-3000 lrice@ntrakgroup.com

Lora Rice Loves Park, IL  61111 dschlichting@ntrakgroup.com
4 Sjostrom & Sons, Inc. 1129 Harrison Avenue (815) 226-0330 (815) 226-8868 bpearson@sjostromconstruction.com

Bri Pearson Rockford, IL 61104
5 Campos Construction 1201 12th Street (815) 394-1414 Lerie@camposconstruction.net

Lerie Mattingly Rockford, IL 61104
6 Tiles in Style LLC DBA Taza Construction 16940 Vincennes Avenue (630) 635-7404 sam@tilesinstyle.com

Sam Shak South Holland, IL 60473 Ext. 1013
7 O'Brien Civil Works, Inc. 2963 W. Mud Creek Road (815) 734-7722 (815) 734-7723 office@obriencw.com

Kathy Jones Mt. Morris, IL 61054
8 TCD Concrete Works, Inc. 306 Fairmont Court (630) 345-0034 estimates@tcdconcreteworks.com

Estimating / Claudio Difruscolo St. Charles, IL 60175 cdifruscolo@tcdconcreteworks.com
9 Rockford Concrete Paving Construction Company PO Box 9107 (815) 387-2867 jschwarzbach@rockfordconcretepaving.com

Trisha Schwarzbach Rockford, IL 61126
10 Everlast Blacktop, Inc. 7N540 IL Route 25 (630) 855-5572 (630) 855-6231 jgerdes@everlastblacktop.com

Jess Gerdes Elgin, IL 60120
11

12

Bid Doc. No. 26-403: Concrete Sidewalk Paving Contract FY 2026
Bid Opening Date & Time: Tuesday, May 13, 2025 at 10:30 a.m.

$ 0.00 non-refundable deposit

Company Name / Contact Name
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